GRAND PRIX ES A 2° TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

POS

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33

COGNOME E NOME

BELTRAMO Riccardo
PERTOSA Michele

DI LUCCIO Alessio
KORMENDI Kim Kameron
AIMAR Alessio
MARANGON Alessandro
CASO Giovanni
RAMOHITAJ Alvi
FORNONI Manuel
ODORIZZI Fabio
RENELLA Giovanni
TALARICO Tommaso
BERNOCCO Gabriele
CALABRO' Tommaso
PRINCIPATO Davide
BRUNO Tommaso
FACELLI Andrea
RAVEDONI Luigi Giuliano
INCARNATO Samuel
GAVIORNO Stefano

BONAMICI Matteo

POCCHIOLA Umberto Pietro

CARESIO Edoardo
MOSSO Lorenzo
AMATEIS Riccardo
FERRO Simone
ODELLO Diego
CASSONE Filippo
CHIARLE Simon
CRETU Flavio Gabriel
BOSSETTO Samuele
MASSOLA Mirko

BASSI Riccardo

TORINO, 27/01/2019

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Rana - ESORDIENTI A MASCHI

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Polisp Ovest Ticino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Aquatica Torino ssd

Asti Nuoto

Libertas Due Valli - Luserna
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Swimming Club Alessandria
Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Torino

CS Roero

Centro Nuoto Torino

CS Roero

ROU Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA

ITA

ITA

Centro Nuoto Torino
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

On Sport Vinovo ssd

50m

39.20
39.60
40.80
42.00
41.10
42.10
41.70
43.10
41.30
40.40
43.90
42.40
45.40
45.10
44.50
44.70
43.80
44.10
46.70
46.50
43.80
45.80
46.70
45.70
46.10
46.50
47.30
45.80
50.00
47.00
42.10
47.30

47.30

100m

1'22.60
43.40
1'24.40
44.80
1'25.80
45.00
1'28.80
46.80
1'30.70
49.60
1'27.60
45.50
1'29.10
47.40
1'30.60
47.50
1'27.60
46.30
1'26.90
46.50
1'32.00
48.10
1'30.60
48.20
1'35.00
49.60
1'35.00
49.90
1'34.70
50.20
1'34.70
50.00
1'35.50
51.70
1'34.50
50.40
1'39.30
52.60
1'37.30
50.80
1'34.20
50.40
1'37.50
51.70
1'37.80
51.10
1'38.80
53.10
1'37.30
51.20
1'39.90
53.40
1'40.30
53.00
1'39.30
53.50
1'41.70
51.70
1'40.60
53.60
1'41.30
59.20
1'39.90
52.60
1'41.10
53.80

150m

2'07.60
45.00
2'11.10
46.70
2'12.70
46.90
2'15.00
46.20
2'20.10
49.40
2'15.00
47.40
2'18.80
49.70
2'19.70
49.10
2'15.80
48.20
2'16.00
49.10
2'19.60
47.60
2'19.80
49.20
2'24.40
49.40
2'25.80
50.80
2'26.10
51.40
2'26.20
51.50
2'28.10
52.60
2'25.80
51.30
2'31.10
51.80
2'28.80
51.50
2'27.70
53.50
2'30.10
52.60
2'29.70
51.90
2'31.20
52.40
2'31.50
54.20
2'33.60
53.70
2'33.50
53.20
2'33.90
54.60
2'34.20
52.50
2'34.80
54.20
2'35.80
54.50
2'35.50
55.60
2'37.20
56.10

ARRIVO Record

2'51.60
44.00
2'57.40
46.30
2'57.50
44.80
3'00.80
45.80
3'03.10
43.00
3'03.20
48.20
3'03.70
44.90
3'04.40
44.70
3'04.50
48.70
3'04.70
48.70
3'06.70
47.10
3'07.70
47.90
3'11.30
46.90
3'13.90
48.10
3'14.00
47.90
3'16.30
50.10
3'16.60
48.50
317.70
51.90
3'18.80
47.70
3'19.30
50.50
3'20.40
52.70
3'20.50
50.40
3'20.80
51.10
3'21.70
50.50
3'24.70
53.20
3'24.80
51.20
3'25.30
51.80
3'26.10
52.20
3'26.90
52.70
3'28.20
53.40
3'28.40
52.60
3'28.40
52.90
3'29.00
51.80
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POS

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Pubblicata: 27/01/2019 ore 10:53

COGNOME E NOME

LANDOLINO Flavio
MITTICA Lorenzo
DECOSTANZI Alessio
BETTASSA Fabio
TOSO Olmo Edoardo
ALLARA Giacomo
CRISTIANO Andrea
OZELLA Stefano
CONIGLIO Angelo
ROGGIA Nicolo'
NOSTRO Andrea
PINZI Andrea
SAVOIA Mattia
CALLERIS Fabrizio

VALPREDA Edoardo

NON CLASSIFICATI

FERRIO Luca Lodovico

Virata irregolare (3'16.50)
FERRARIS Michele Alessan

Virata irregolare (3'35.40)

ROMITO Diego

Virata irregolare (3'36.20)

MAGLIONE Federico

Virata irregolare (3'38.60)

DAMOUN Soufiane

Virata irregolare (3'42.30)

BERTERO Martino
BIONDI Luca
CIPELLI Samuele

DE ANGELIS Alessio Luigi

GARELLO Emanuele
MANGIONE Matteo

NASCIMBENE Luca Maria

ORMEZZANO Andrea
SARZENTI Matteo
ZOVATO Francesco

TORINO, 27/01/2019

ANNO

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA’

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
CS Roero

Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Asti Nuoto

On Sport Vinovo ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Dinamica ssd

Aosta Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Aquatica Torino ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

CS Roero

Aosta Nuoto

Nuotatori Canavesani
Centro Nuoto Torino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

On Sport Vinovo ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
On Sport Vinovo ssd
Vivisport UISP Fossano as

48.50
48.20
46.10
47.60
48.30
48.20
50.90
51.30
47.60
49.10
49.10
51.80
49.80
49.50
49.10

43.50

48.10

50.70

50.00

50.60

1'42.10
53.60
1'41.80
53.60
1'39.70

53.60
1'41.20
53.60
1'42.70

54.40
1'42.30
54.10
1'45.80

54.90
1'46.10
54.80
1'42.00

54.40
1'44.40
55.30
1'45.90
56.80
1'49.10
57.30
1'46.60
56.80
1'48.10

58.60
1'46.60

57.50

1'33.60
50.10

1'42.90
54.80

1'45.40
54.70

1'46.40
56.40

1'48.30
57.70

2'36.60
54.50
2'36.70
54.90
2'34.80

55.10
2'36.70
55.50
2'38.20

55.50
2'39.10
56.80
2'41.50

55.70
2'41.10
55.00
2'38.90

56.90
2'40.80
56.40
2'43.50
57.60
2'46.80
57.70
2'45.50
58.90
2'47.70

59.60
2'46.30

59.70

2'26.20
52.60

2'39.60
56.70

2'40.90
55.50

2'43.10
56.70

2'46.70
58.40

ARRIVO Record

3'29.10
52.50
3'29.70
53.00
3'30.00

55.20
3'30.90
54.20
3'31.90

53.70
3'33.20
54.10
3'33.40

51.90
3'34.00
52.90
3'34.30

55.40
3'35.30
54.50
3'38.00
54.50
3'41.10
54.30
3'42.20
56.70
3'44.80

57.10
3'45.90

59.60

le]
50.30

le]
55.80

SQ
55.30

SQ
55.50

le]
55.60

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
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